
 

 
No. SMPK/KDS/CIV/T/2665/535                                                                   Date  25.05.2022 

                                                                      

CORRIGENDUM  III 

 

NAME OF THE WORK:    E-tendering for   SELECTION OF Consultant 
FOR 

“PREPARATION OF TECHNO ECONOMIC FEASIBILITY REPORT FOR COMPREHENSIVE  EVACUATION 
STRATEGY  IN RESPECT OF  CARGO TRAFFIC FOR DIRECT CONNECTIVITY OF KOLKATA DOCK SYSTEM 
AT KOLKATA TO NATIONAL HIGHWAY ALONGWITH  IMPROVEMENT/BETTERMENT OF 
EVACUATION  INFRASTRUCTURE”.   

NIT  NO.       SMPK/KDS/CIV/T/2665/24                                        Dt. 17.03.2022 
 
 
The following changes of the above  Tender are made: 
 
 

Page Ref. In place of To be read as 

Schedule-
3,Data sheet of 
Page-48  & 
wherever 
applicable 

Due Date time for Submission of Proposal 
(Proposal Due Date -PDD): 25-05-2022  
15.00 hrs. 
Opening of the “RFP”: 
 26-05-2022  15.00 hrs. 

Due Date time for Submission of Proposal 
(Proposal Due Date -PDD): 06.06-2022  15.00 
hrs. 
Opening of the “RFP”:  
07.06-2022  15.00 hrs. 

Schedule-
3,Data sheet of 
Page-49  & 
wherever 
applicable 

Earnest Money Deposit & RFP processing 
fee  

or 

ii) NEFT/RTGS to the

 Bank Account as detailed 

below: 

A/C : Syama Prasad Mookerjee 

Port,Kolkata 

A/c No : 067502000005535        

IFSC : IOBA0000675 

Bank Name Indian Overseas Bank 

Branch Name : STRAND

 ROAD Branch 

 

Earnest Money Deposit & RFP processing fee  

or 

ii) NEFT/RTGS to the Bank 

Account as detailed below: 

A/C :Syama Prasad Mookerjee 

Port,Kolkata 

A/c No : 067502000000491      IFSC 

: IOBA0000675 

Bank Name Indian Overseas Bank 

Branch Name : STRAND ROAD 

Branch 

 

 
All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  
 
 
 
 
                                                                                      Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                        For ममममम ममममममम / Chief 

Engineer 

 
 


	For मुख्य अभियंता / Chief Engineer

